Contest points [Pordenone 10/06/2017]
.GliderScore.com
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Name

BEBI, Tommaso
RIZNER, Primoz
PORTA, Manuel
SALVIGNI, Marco
GERGIC, Bojan
NOVOTNY, Ludek
GANASSI, Simone
HINSCH, Karl
LEMUT, Marko
SIMONINI, Roberto

ARAMINI, Alessandro - J

NOESSING, Gerhard
LOMBARDO, Paolo
BONAFEDE, Roberto
ZUBALIC, Emil
SCHUTZ, Thomas
MENOZZI, Francesco
HAAS, Herman

BEBI, Alessandro
RODENGHI, Emanuele
RYUMSHYN, Vitaliy
GALLIZIA, Marco - J
JUTTE, Bastian
CRIVELLARO, Fabio
IALOVLEV, Andrei
GALLIZIA, Giuseppe
PRADE, Bernhard

WUNSCHEIM, Alexander

SCHULLER, Walter
BISON, Massimo
POLLACK, Gerhard
MANHALTER, Gerhard
BETTI, Fabio

FREUDENTHALER, Rudolf

SCHROEDER, Werner
PEREZ, Juan
DAPPORTO, Paolo
PECINAR, Sasa
FARNETI, Hugo
KLAUSCHER, Bernhard
KIRCHER, Peter
BOSCH, Hans Joachim
ARAMINI, Massimo
VERARDI, Massimo
GIACOMIN, Bruno

Ctry

ITA
SLO
ITA
ITA
SLO
CZE
ITA
GER
SLO
ITA
ITA
AUT
ITA
ITA
SLO
GER
ITA
AUT
ITA
ITA
UKR
ITA
AUT
ITA
LTU
ITA
GER
GER
AUT
ITA
GER
AUT
ITA
AUT
GER
ESP
ITA
CRO
SLO
AUT
AUT
GER
ITA
ITA
ITA

Score

5889,5
5898,7
5884,2
5968,4
5940,5
5915,6
5849,4
5889,2
5856,4
5880,4
5868,5
5854,4
5844,9
5817,3
5788,8
5787,4
5775,9
5774,4
5758,9
5752,4
5725,7
5724,6
5701,1
5658,5
5642,3
5569,9
5542,6
5517,4
5486,1
5484,2
5471,6
5463,1
5462,7
5444,1

5412

5394
5367,3
5325,8
5219,4
5107,7
5068,5
5054,7
4911,3

4834
4826,6

Pcnt

98,68
98,83
98,59

100
99,53
99,12
98,01
98,67
98,12
98,53
98,33
98,09
97,93
97,47
96,99
96,97
96,77
96,75
96,49
96,38
95,93
95,92
95,52
94,81
94,54
93,32
92,87
92,44
91,92
91,89
91,68
91,53
91,53
91,22
90,68
90,38
89,93
89,23
87,45
85,58
84,92
84,69
82,29
80,99
80,87

Fly Off
3

2
1,5

0,5

Total

101,68
100,83
100,09
100
99,53
99,12
99,01
98,67
98,62
98,53
98,33
98,09
97,93
97,47
96,99
96,97
96,77
96,75
96,49
96,38
95,93
95,92
95,52
94,81
94,54
93,32
92,87
92,44
91,92
91,89
91,68
91,53
91,53
91,22
90,68
90,38
89,93
89,23
87,45
85,58
84,92
84,69
82,29
80,99
80,87



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

BOTTONI, Sandro
ALOIS, Kurmann
PIRKER, Martin
POLO, Daniele
SCHUTZ, David
ALBERS, Juun Albert
SCHUTZ, Anna
GUARDIGLI, Stefano
SELVOLINI, Paolo
ZUBALIC, Marko
MONTICELLI, Tiziano
MAZZA, Roberto
GALLIZIA, Filippo
SCHULLER, Alfred
MANHALTER, Georg
PE?AR, Jure
GIRNER, Franz
LANG, Kilian
HUCALJUK, Arijan

ITA
SUl
AUS
ITA
GER
AUT
GER
RMS
ITA
SLO
ITA
ITA
ITA
AUT
AUT
SLO
AUT
GER
CRO

4824,3
4822,8
4787,9
4746,9
4715,7
4707,8
4562,5
4537,6
4415,2
4395,9
4319,6
4137,5
3982,1
3807,5
3598,6
3406,2
3013,1
2816,5
2234,2

80,83
80,81
80,22
79,53
79,01
78,88
76,44
76,03
73,98
73,65
72,37
69,32
66,72
63,79
60,29
57,07
50,48
47,19
37,43

80,83
80,81
80,22
79,53
79,01
78,88
76,44
76,03
73,98
73,65
72,37
69,32
66,72
63,79
60,29
57,07
50,48
47,19
37,43



